Z

A MOy,
R

&)
< STAGE RACE~»
2019~

Men 2

Place Bib Time

1 192 3:29:31
2 172 3:30:11
3 145 3:30:21
4 176 3:30:24
5 163 3:30:35
6 186 3:30:35
7 159 3:30:38
8 158 3:31:05
9 161 3:31:09
10 148 3:31:19
11 164 3:31:21
12 189 3:31:26
13 152 3:31:31
14 167 3:31:58
15 184 3:32:26
16 198 3:32:32
17 181 3:32:34
18 205 3:32:34
19 202 3:33:02
20 168 3:33:10
21 178 3:33:32
22 201 3:33:48
23 182 3:34:13
24 156 3:35:22
25 170 3:36:29
26 188 3:37:36
27 166 3:39:19
28 173 3:40:39
29 157 3:41:07
30 200 3:42:11
31 180 3:42:58
32 196 3:44:15
33 183 3:46:37
34 187 3:47:09
35 190 3:48:10
36 149 3:50:09
37 154 3:50:38

Back
00:00
00:40
00:50
00:53
01:04
01:04
01:07
01:34
01:38
01:48
01:50
01:55
02:00
02:27
02:55
03:01
03:03
03:03
03:31
03:39
04:01
04:17
04:42
05:51
06:58
08:05
09:48
11:08
11:36
12:40
13:27
14:44
17:06
17:38
18:39
20:38
21:07
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82.2 miles

First Name
Sam
Drake
Michel
Nathaniel
Devin
Nicholas
Spencer
Daniel
Conor
Anthony
Wes
Scott
Sam
Tannon
Gregg
Zev
Joshua
Nathaniel
Travis
Eric
Chad
Conor
Neal
Owen
Nick
Robert
Paul
Nate
Justin
Andrew
Eliot

Erik

lain
Hunter
Michael
Christopher
Konrad

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Cutaway Mad River RR
App Gap, Vermont - September 1, 2019

23.54 mph

Last Name
Fritschel
Deuel

Jean
Moser

Jones

Wheatley-Schaller

Miller
Mccabe
Delanbanque
Cao

Tillman
Coblentz
Noel
Blankenship
Galletta
Myerowitz Jr.
Noggle
Altom

lles
Hueston
Tavernia
White
Overbeck
Wright
Hight-Huf
Raymond
Davis
Ricketts
Kahle
Boissiere
Pitney
Markewich
Carr
Pronovost
Russo
Ames

Ratzmann

@elocity esult

cutauwmay.

61 starters

Team

Team Quad

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Independant

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

Classic Cycling

CRCA/Benzel-Busch Specialized

DASH Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b highwaterwomen
CRCA/Blue Ribbon - Talent Cycles

Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport

AVC

CRCA/Jamison Capitol

DistrictTaco Racing

Unattached

Downeast Racing

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Kelly Benefit Strategies / LSV

Headwind Cycling p/b Elevator Brewing

To Wheels Racing

Team Placid Planet

NCCH p/b Franklin Templeton Investments
CS Velo Racing p/b Cannondale
Cyclonauts

Northampton Cycling Club

Minuteman Road Club

Unattached

JMAC Cycling

Headwind Cycling p/b Elevator Brewing
Team Headwind

Downeast Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

Bycicle Habitat - Verge Sport

Cheshire Cycle Racing

DistrictTaco Racing

Carolina Crit Squad

CRCA/Benzel-Busch Specialized Cycling Te
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

O
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195 3:51:03 21:32 Ryan Chien DistrictTaco Racing
179 3:52:12 22:41 Tom Rodarie CRCA/Rockstar Games
162 3:52:58 23:27 lan Gonder Competitive Cyclist
155 3:53:48 24:17 Noah Flaxman Cutaway
177 3:54:38 25:07 Adam Kollender CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
197 3:55:12 25:41 Colin H. Murphy Boston Racing Independent
204 3:55:51 26:20 Jason Yannelli U.S. Military Endurance Sports
147 3:56:25 26:54 Matthew Kamermans Cycles Régis - 360 Agency
191 3:56:44 27:13 Nathan Goates Antietam Velo Club
169 3:57:44 28:13 Colin Keaveney CRCA/To Be Determined
146 3:57:47 28:16 Andrew Loaiza Cyclepath PDX
193 3:58:22 28:51 Mike Morse Velocio Northeast
203 4:02:57 33:26 Gregory Sherrick Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda
171 4:05:21 35:50 Tommy Waldeck RealDeal Racing
160 4:05:57 36:26 Sam Morkal-Williams Unattached
185 4:05:57 36:26 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent
206 4:13:11 43:40 John Mcgill 1K2GO Sports
174 4:14:58 45:27 Benjamen Shrewsberry NCVC/UnitedHealthcare
153 4:18:07 48:36 Jay Robbins Boston Racing Independent
150 4:22:55 53:24 Elliott Collins CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom
175 4:29:19 59:48 Erik Saunders Velocio Northeast
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